KzC

Competitie 2

Schagen 15-11-2015

Overzicht op namen

Korte baan (25m)

KzC 08-016 /08 / NED
198600017 Admiraal Alex 86: 19 200 vrije slag 2:10.39S  10-11-2013 Zaandam
38 200 rugslag 2:21.85S
200500348 Barker Demi 05: 6 100 wisselslag 1:42.21S 20-9-2015 Purmerend
26 50 vrije slag 37.96 S 6-9-2015 Zaandam
200300679 Barker Owen 03: 7 100 schoolslag 1:3451S 19-4-2015 Zaandam
28 100 rugslag 1:34.86 S 22-3-2015 Zaandam
200203607 de Blok Chris 02: 7 100 schoolslag 1:57.83S 16-11-2014 Zaandam
28 100 rugslag 1:50.23S  16-11-2014 Zaandam
200000485 Brantjes Phil 00: 11 100 vlinderslag 1:31.09 S 10-2-2013 Zaandam
30 100 vrije slag 1:00.16 S 6-4-2015 Haarlem
199601247 de Bree Joey 96: 19 200 vrije slag NT Zaandam
38 200 rugslag NT 15-11-2015 Schagen
200000842 Dijkman Kirsten 00: 21 200 vrije slag 2:28.15 S 8-3-2015 Zaandam
40 200 rugslag 2:48.03 S 30-3-2014 Zaandam
200203484 Dijkman Dulkes Talita 02: 9 100 schoolslag 1:34.13 S 23-5-2015 Purmerend
29 100 rugslag 1:26.56 S 24-5-2015 Purmerend
200102610 Doll Merel 01: 17 100 schoolslag 1:30.09 S 18-5-2013 Purmerend
36 200 wisselslag 3:10.88 S 27-1-2013 Zaandam
200601062 Hakvoort Marit 06 : 4 50 vrije slag NT
23 50 schoolslag NT
200600047 de Jonge Feico 06: 4 50 vrije slag 38.82S 8-3-2015 Zaandam
23 50 schoolslag 52.96 S 24-5-2015 Purmerend
200400411 de Jonge Tycho 04 : 5 100 wisselslag 1:26.30 S 23-4-2015 Heemskerk
24 50 vrije slag 32.24S 22-2-2015 Leiden
200203010 Kieft Sterre 02: 9 100 schoolslag 1:40.06 S  16-11-2014 Zaandam
29 100 rugslag 1:24.21S 5-4-2015 Haarlem
200700438 Kool Nanou 07 : 4 50 vrije slag 52.79S 20-9-2015 Purmerend
23 50 schoolslag 1:08.12 S 6-9-2015 Zaandam
200501099 Kool Zias 05: 5 100 wisselslag 1:33.59 S 23-4-2015 Heemskerk
24 50 vrije slag 36.02S 24-9-2015 Heemskerk
198601783 Kuiper Richard 86: 19 200 vrije slag 2:15.88S  10-11-2013 Zaandam
38 200 rugslag 2:38.22S  10-11-2013 Zaandam
200500150 van Leeuwen Dana 05: 6 100 wisselslag 1:42.98 S 5-4-2015 Haarlem
26 50 vrije slag 39.23S 24-9-2015 Heemskerk
200201112 van Leeuwen Tara 02: 13 100 vlinderslag 1:18.44 S 24-5-2015 Purmerend
32 100 vrije slag 1:07.08 S  11-10-2015 Alkmaar
200700197 Loots Bram 07: 4 50 vrije slag 42.30S 4-10-2015 Zaandam
23 50 schoolslag 59.27 S 13-6-2015 Zaandam
200500368 Meijer Blossom 05: 6 100 wisselslag 1:47.10 S 29-3-2015 Zaandam
26 50 vrije slag 42.36 S 6-9-2015 Zaandam
200601682 Meirmans Karuna 06 : 4 50 vrije slag 4453 S 20-9-2015 Purmerend
23 50 schoolslag 54.21S 6-9-2015 Zaandam
200400781 Mientjes Aaron 04: 5 100 wisselslag 1:43.07S 16-11-2014 Zaandam
24 50 vrije slag 4256 S 7-9-2014 Zaandam
200400602 Mosk Talisa 04 : 6 100 wisselslag 1:27.84 S 11-1-2015 Purmerend
26 50 vrije slag 33.15S 22-2-2015 Leiden
200502032 de Nijs Tessa 05: 6 100 wisselslag NT Zaandam
26 50 vrije slag 42.82S 20-9-2015 Purmerend
200600964 Oudendijk Kim 06 : 4 50 vrije slag 40.84 S 4-10-2015 Zaandam
23 50 schoolslag 51.78 S 13-6-2015 Zaandam
200104878 Porte Beau 01: 13 100 vlinderslag NT 15-11-2015 Schagen
32 100 vrije slag 1:26.68 S 24-5-2015 Purmerend
200100286 Ritman Femke 01: 13 100 vlinderslag 1:42.57 S 14-4-2013 Zaandam
32 100 vrije slag 1:13.63S 6-10-2013 Heemskerk
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100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

4 x 50 vrije slag
de Jonge Feico
van Leeuwen Dana
Kool Zias

Ritman Lonneke

4 x 100 vrije slag
Schoep Mark

de Bree Joey
Kuiper Richard
Admiraal Alex

4 x 50 wisselslag

de Jonge Tycho

Mientjes Aaron
Barker Owen

de Blok Chris

4 x 50 wisselslag
Dijkman Kirsten

Doll Merel

van Leeuwen Tara
Dijkman Dulkes Talita
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1:35.21 S
37.24S

2:10.57 S
2:53.42 S

1:26.14 S
2:46.33 S

1:40.39 S
1:27.00 S

1:57.34S
1:31.38 S

1:52.15S
46.02 S

38.82
39.16
36.02
37.24

57.56
56.55
56.53
58.63

39.09
51.68
39.37
40.11

35.86
40.54
33.83
31.59

Bladzijde 2

Schagen 15-11-2015

11-1-2015 Purmerend
6-9-2015 Zaandam

16-11-2014 Zaandam
16-11-2014 Zaandam

8-3-2015 Zaandam
21-12-2014 Zaandam

8-3-2015 Zaandam
25-5-2015 Purmerend

28-9-2014 Zaandam
18-1-2015 Zaandam

20-9-2015 Purmerend
6-9-2015 Zaandam

9-11
8-3-2015 Zaandam
11-10-2015 Zaandam
24-9-2015 Heemskerk
6-9-2015 Zaandam

11-99
19-1-2014 Zaandam

10-11-2013 Zaandam
20-1-2013 Zaandam

11-13
23-5-2015
5-4-2015 Haarlem
15-2-2015 Purmerend
6-9-2015 Zaandam

Purmerend

11-17
6-9-2015 Zaandam
7-9-2014 Zaandam
6-4-2015 Haarlem
20-9-2015 Purmerend

2:31.24S

3:49.27S

2:47.44S

2:21.82S



